

D

С

Α

1 0174 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 3/11/2014 2 0288 A3 ADDED COLORED HOSE MARKERS TO BOM 2/17/2015	ROVED RSK RSK SAC
2 0288 A3 ADDED COLORED HOSE MARKERS TO BOM 2/17/2015 3 0232 F1 REPLACED WHITE PLASTIC CAPS WITH STICK-ON VINYL COVERS 5/12/2015 USE STICK-ON VINYL COVERS AND DOUBLE SIDED STICK TAPE APPLIED TO CYLINDER BRACES TO 15 16	RSK
3 0232 F1 REPLACED WHITE PLASTIC CAPS WITH STICK-ON VINYL COVERS 5/12/2015 S USE STICK-ON VINYL COVERS AND DOUBLE SIDED 15 16	
USE STICK-ON VINYL COVERS AND DOUBLE SIDED 15 16 STICK TAPE APPLIED TO CYLINDER BRACES TO	SAC
STICK TAPE APPLIED TO CYLINDER BRACES TO	
USE STICK-ON COVER GIMBAL SHAFT HOLE TO PROTECT SNAP-RING FROM CORROSION.	
0054 THREAD LOCKER, LOCTITE #243, BLUE AR Nr	OTE 5
USE STICK-ON COVER GIMBAL SHAFT HOLE TO PROTECT SNAP-RING FROM CORROSION.	OTE 5

60223 FLAT WASHER M6 SCREW SIZE 316 SS 4 60156 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60121 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60121 FLAT WASHER, 8/6 X.26 X.06 18-8 SS 2 60003 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 50106 ADAPTOR, -8 SAEORB TO -8 JIC M, 90 DEG ZINC PLID STEEL 4 50101 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER RUNNION END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 UPORAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40433 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, REEN NYLON 2 40433 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, SELOW NY	70021	GREASE, BLUE ASS		AR			
60242 HHCS M6-1.0 X 30mm LG 316 SS 2 60245 HEX NUT, NYLOK M6-1.0 316 SS 2 60246 HEX HD CAP SCREW WR M8-1.25 X 20mm LG. 316 SS 316 SS 8 - 60223 FLAT WASHER M6 SCREW SIZE 316 SS 4 - 60121 FLAT WASHER, 86 X, 24 X.06 18-8 SS 2 - 60033 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 - 50106 ADAPTOR, 8 36ACPR TO 8-31 CM, 90 DEG ZINC PLID STEEL 4 50007 SEAKEEPER 9 RRAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER RIVINION END 1 50098 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROM END 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROM END 1 </td <td>60280</td> <td>HEX HD CAP SCREW, M8-1.2</td> <td>316 SS</td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td></td>	60280	HEX HD CAP SCREW, M8-1.2	316 SS	1			
60255 HEX NUT, NYLOK M6-1.0 316 SS 2 60246 HEX HD CAP SCREW M8-1.2S X 20mm LG. 316SS 316 SS 8 60156 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60111 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60123 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 50106 ADAPTOR, #S AEORB TO -8 JIC M, 90 DEG ZINC PIDTSTEEL 4 50101 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER RUNNION END 1 50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 1 60438 CABLE TIE, S0# X 7' LG, BLUE NYLON 2 1 60437 CGABLE TIE, S0# X 7' LG, CREEN NYLON 2 1 60438<	60267	HEX NUT, NYLOK M	8-1.2 SS	316 SS	1		
60246 HEX HD CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20mm LG. 316SS 316SS 8 60223 FLAT WASHER MS SCREW SIZE 316 SS 4 60156 FLAT WASHER. 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60121 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60121 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60121 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60103 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 50106 ADAPTOR, & SACEDR TO - 8.10 CM. 90 DEG ZINC PLID STEEL 4 - 50070 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, REEN NYLON 2	60262	HHCS M6-1.0 X 30r	mm LG	316 SS	2		
60223 FLAT WASHER M6 SCREW SIZE 316 SS 4 60156 FLAT WASHER, 36 X, 26 X, 06 I8-8 SS 2 60003 WASHER, 7LAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 50106 ADAPTOR, 8 SAEORB TO -8 JIC M, 90 DEG ZINC PLTD STEEL 4 50101 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER TRUNNION END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X7 'LG, BLUE NYLON 2 1 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X7 'LG, YELLOW NYLON 2 1 40434 CABLE TIE, 50# X7 'LG, GREEN NYLON 2 1 40435 CABLE TIE, 50# X7 'LG, GREEN	60255	HEX NUT, NYLOK N	316 SS	2			
60223 FLAT WASHER M6 SCREW SIZE 316 5S 4 60156 FLAT WASHER, 3/4, DELRIN ACETAL PLASTIC 4 60121 ELAT WASHER, 8/6 X, 26 X, 0.6 18-8 SS 2 60003 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 5S 10 50106 ADAPTOR, -8 SAE CORB TO -8 JIC (M, 90 DEG ZINC PLTDS TELL 4 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40438 CABLE TIE, SO# X 7''LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, SO# X 7''LG, YELLOW NYLON 2 40433 CABLE TIE, SO# X 7''LG, YELLOW NYLON 2 40412 COVER, 1-3/8'DIA X.05 THK, BLACK	60246	HEX HD CAP SCREW M8-1.25	316SS	8		l c	
60121 FLAT WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 2 60003 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 50106 ADAPTOR, #3 SACORB TO.=9 JIC M, 90 DEG ZINC PLD STELL 4 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 RAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER TRUNNION END 1 50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER RUNNION END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50098 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40433 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40434 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40435 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40437 COVER, 2" OD X .025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE	60223	FLAT WASHER M6 SC	REW SIZE	316 SS	4		
60003 WASHER, FLAT TYPE B NARROW 0.31 316 SS 10 50106 ADAPIOR, # SAEORB IO - B JIC M, 90 DEG ZINC PLID STEEL 4 50101 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER TRUNNION END 1 50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HORAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X. 025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40243 COVER, 1'3/8" ID X. 025 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2	60156	FLAT WASHER, 3/4,	ACETAL PLASTIC	4			
S0106 ADAPTOR, -8 SAEORB TO -8 JIC M, 90 DEG ZINC PLID STEEL 4 50101 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER RUNNION END 1 50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LUDABER AKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LUPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1.3/8" ID X. 025 THK. ARCKLIC POAM 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40243 COVER, 1.3/8" IDA025 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INT	60121	FLAT WASHER, .86 X	.26 X .06	18-8 SS	2		
S0101 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP BODY BLK POLYAMIDE 2 2 50100 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER RUNNION END 1 50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UDWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER TRUNNION END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LUPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 60439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLIE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2' OD X 1-3/8' ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40250 SILI-THANE 80A MARINE SEALANT AR 40243 COVER, 1-3/8' DI X. 06 THK. ADHESINE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL, 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COM	60003	WASHER, FLAT TYPE B N	ARROW 0.31	316 SS	10		
50100 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE HOSE ASSY, LOWER TRUNNION END 1 50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER TRUNNION END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40412 COVER, 2" OD X .025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA, .025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL, .875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET S	50106	ADAPTOR, -8 SAEORB TO -8	3 JIC M, 90 DEG	ZINC PLTD STEEL	4		
50099 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER TRUNNION END 1 50098 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40412 COVER, 2" OD X .025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" IDA025 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" IDA025 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" IDA025 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WINE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE	50101	PLASTIC HOSE CLAN	AP BODY	BLK POLYAMIDE	2	2	
50098 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40212 COVER, 2" OD X.025 THK, BLACK POLVETHYLENE 4 40230 SILL-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA, 025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL, 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM.SHT 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRACK MANIFOLD 1	50100	SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE HOSE ASSY, L	OWER TRUNNION END)	1		
50098 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, LOWER ROD END 1 50097 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSY, UPPER ROD END 1 50095 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40212 COVER, 2" OD X.025 THK, BLACK POLVETHYLENE 4 40230 SILL-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA, 025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL, 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM.SHT 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRACK MANIFOLD 1	50099	SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASS'	Y, UPPER TRUNNION E	ND	1		
50095 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA. 025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. 25 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL. 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM.SHT 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10867 PTEB BUSHING. 875 OD X.750 ID X.63 LG COMPOSITE 2 1 10865 PTEF BUSHING. 875 OD X.750 ID X.61 LG COMPOSITE 2 1 10308 FLANG	50098				1		-
50095 SEAKEEPER 9 LOWER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 50093 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA. 025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. 25 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL. 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM.SHT 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10867 PTEB BUSHING. 875 OD X.750 ID X.63 LG COMPOSITE 2 1 10865 PTEF BUSHING. 875 OD X.750 ID X.61 LG COMPOSITE 2 1 10308 FLANG				1		1	
50093 SEAKEEPER 9 UPPER BRAKE CYLINDER 1 40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA. 0.25 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. X.06 THK. BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL. 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 10862 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HORAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10865 PTFE BUSHING. 875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 2 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td>1</td>				1		1	
40439 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, BLUE NYLON 2 40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GRED NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40250 SILLTHANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA. 025 THK. ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. X.06 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. X.06 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL. 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CUICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM SHT 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10867 PIFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE				1			
40438 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, RED NYLON 2 40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, YELLOW NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40412 COVER, 2" OD X.025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA. 0.25 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. X.06 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL. 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 1062 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10857 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10856 PTFE BUSHING.875 OD X.750 ID X.100 LG COMPOSITE 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2			NYLON	2			
40437 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, YELLOW NYLON 2 40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X. 025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40412 COVER, 2" OD X.025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA. 205 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. X.05 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM SHT 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRACKET 5052 ALUM SHT 1 10865 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH							
40436 CABLE TIE, 50# X 7" LG, GREEN NYLON 2 40413 VHB TAPE, 2" OD X 1-3/8" ID X.025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40412 COVER, 2" OD X.025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM.SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10865 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE				_			
40413 VHB TAPE, 2' OD X 1-3/8'' ID X .025 THK. ARCRYLIC FOAM 4 40412 COVER, 2'' OD X .025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38'' DIA, .025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1.3/8'' DIA, X .06 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10867 PIFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PIFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE MATE				-			
40412 COVER, 2" OD X.025 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 4 40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA, 0.25 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA, 0.25 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL. 875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10867 PITE BUSHING.875 OD X.750 ID X.63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PITFE BUSHING.875 OD X.750 ID X.03 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PROMERTAND CONTAMENTAL SEAKEEPER NON CONTAMENT ANY SEAKEEPER NON CONTAMENT ANY SEAKEEPER NON CONTAN						В	
40250 SILI-THANE 803 MARINE SEALANT AR 40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA, .025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA, .025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END I018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE MATERIAL WICHT HE WERTER NERWORD OF TANE ANHOLE MATERIAL <							
40244 VHB TAPE, 1.38" DIA, .025 THK ADHESIVE FILM 2 40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA, X.06 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 108657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE WEIGHT -LIBS:				AR			
40243 COVER, 1-3/8" DIA. X.06 THK, BLACK POLYETHYLENE 2 40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10841 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X.750 ID X.63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X.750 ID X.100 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE MATERIAL SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- Seakeeper Inc. 42425 Pecan Court Subrower was an one of the source promoter of the source			ADHESIVE FILM				
40101 RETAINING RING, INTERNAL875 SS 2 30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10841 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10297 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE MATERIAL MATERIAL NOTE SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE NMATERIAL							
30015 SMALL CLICK BOND WIRE TIE ANCHOR COMPOSITE 1 11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM, SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM, SHT. 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM, SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD RACKET 5052 ALUM, SHT. 1 10841 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING, 875 OD X, 750 ID X, 63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING, 875 OD X, 750 ID X, 1,00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE NORMATION ON PARTOR AS ARE CLASS 2 WIDE OTHER WORTER PARA SUBACE Seakeeper Inc. WIDEOUT THE WIDTER PARA BLOOKER AND AND PARA AS ARE CLASS 2 MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIED AND CONTIDENTIAL THE WIDTER PARA SUBACE DATE SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUBACE SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUBACE NATERIAL:			SS				
11062 SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLAMP SPACER ALUMINUM 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOSE CLAMP BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10876 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM. SHT. 1 10875 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10841 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING. 875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE Verschieft NooPROATED AWY ANGULAR X=11 SEAKEEPER Y. NO. STATED AWY SEAKEEPER Y. SEAKEEPER Y. Material: FORPRETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIAL QTY NOTE Material: REVERTION CONTAINED IN THIS ANGULAR X=1				1			
10875 SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET 5052 ALUM SHT 1 10841 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE VINPOLITIEL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS SEAKEEPER INCORPORATIONAL THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATIONAL THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATIONAL THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: TOLERANCE FINISH VALUES OF THERMISE NOTED: THE MADE AND CONFIDENTIAL THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE FINISH VALUES OF AUGURA XE 1 TO AUGURA	11062	SEAKEEPER 9 HOSE CLA	ALUMINUM	1			
10841 SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BRAKE MANIFOLD 1 10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS SEAKEEPER IN OCRORORATED. ANY REPORT OF SEAKEEPER IN OCRORORATED. ANY REPORT OF SEAKEEPER IN ORORORATED. ANY REPORT OF SEAKEEPER IN ORORORATED. ANY REPORT OF SEAKEEPER IN PRODUCTION IN PART OR AS AN HOLE WITHOUT THE WRITEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IN SPROHEITED. ANGLIAR X=1* SEAKEEPER P. BRAKE SUB- MATERIAL: WEIGHT -I BS: DATE: DATE: SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE WEIGHT -I BS: WEIGHT -I BS: PROP REPARE DATE: DATE: NUMBER REV.NO. SHEET NO	10876	SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC HOS	5052 ALUM. SHT.	1			
10657 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X .63 LG COMPOSITE 4 10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL DRAWNG IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. NAY ANGULAR X=1' Seekeeper Inc. VINSPECIFIED MACHINE SUFFICIENT HERMISS ON OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY NOTE Seekeeper Inc. 44425 Pecan Court Suite 151 UNSPECIFIED MACHINE SUFFICE FINISH VERIAL DATE: NOSECHED THREADS ARE CLASS 2 SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY NOTE SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY DATE: SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMISSION OF SEAKEEPER P. CARTON ON ANY MOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PROMIS	10875	SEAKEEPER 9 BRAKE MANI	5052 ALUM SHT	1			
10656 PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .750 ID X 1.00 LG COMPOSITE 2 10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PART NO. PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INCORPORATED. NAME: Seakeeper Inc. 44425 Peccan Court SUMSPECIFIED MACHINE SURFACE FINISH VISION OF SEAKEEPER PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INTERNET ON A PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INTERNET ON A PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WIS INTERNET OR A PART	10841	SEAKEEPER 9 HYDRAULIC BF		1			
10308 FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING N/A 4 10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATION IN PART OLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: THE INFORMATION IN PART OLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED, ANY REPRODUCTINE WRITCH DE RNOFERTY OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: TWISPECIFIED THREADS ARE CLASS 2 Seakeeper Inc. 44425 Pecan Court Suite 151 MATERIAL: OTHE DATE: SAC DATE: 24 JUN 13 SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE DWG NUMBER WEIGHT J IRS : PROD APPR: DATE: DATE: DATE: DWG NUMBER REV. NO. SHEET NO.	10657	PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .	COMPOSITE	4			
10306 BRAKE CRANK PIN 17-4PH 2 10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: FRACTIONAL ± 1/16" DEGMAL XX = 101" XX = ± 01" XX = ± 01" UNSPECIFIED THREADS ARE CLASS 2 Seakeeper Inc. 44425 Pecan Court SUITE 151 California, MD 20619 DRAWN: DATE: SAC 24 JUN 13 SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE DWG NUMBER WEIGHT - LISS: PROD APPR: DATE: DATE: DATE: SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE DWG NUMBER	10656	PTFE BUSHING .875 OD X .7	COMPOSITE	2			
10297 BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END 1018 STEEL 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: FRACTIONAL \$1/16" DECIMAL XXX=10" XXXX=:00" UNSPECIFIED THREADS ARE CLASS 2 Seakeeper Inc. 44425 Pecan Court Suite 151 California, MD 20619 MATERIAL: ORAWN: SAC DATE: SAC AMTE: 24 JUN13 SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE DWG NUMBER WEIGHT J LBS: PROD APPR: DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE	10308	FLANGED TRUNNION BUSHING		N/A	4		
PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY NOTE PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: FRACTIONAL ±1/16" DECIMAL XXX=±.01" XXX=±.00" ANGULAR X=±1° XX=±.01" Seakeeper Inc. 44425 Pecan Court Suite 151 California, MD 20619 MATERIAL: DATE: SACE 0ATE: 11 MAR14 MATERIAL SEAKEEPER 9, BRAKE SUB- SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE WEIGHT - LBS: PROD APPR: DATE: 11 MAR14 DATE: 0WG NUMBER REV. NO. SHEET NO.	10306	BRAKE CRANK PIN		17-4PH	2		
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. PART TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: FRACTIONAL ±1/16" DECIMAL ±1/16" DECI	10297	BRAKE CYLINDER ROD-END		1018 STEEL	2		1 A
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEAKEEPER IS PROHIBITED. MATERIAL: WEIGHT - LBS: WEIGHT - LBS: PROD APPR: DATE: SCAC 24JUN 13 ENG APPR: DATE: PROD APPR: DATE: SCAC 24JUN 13 ENG APPR: DATE: SCAC 24JUN 14 ENG APPR: DATE: SCAC 24JUN 2	PART NO.	. DESCRIPTION		MATERIAL	QTY	NOTE	
MATERIAL: BIG APPR: WEIGHT - LBS: MATERIAL: DRAWN: SAC 24JUN13 DATE: DATE: DATE: SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE DATE: DATE: SYSTEM SERVICE REFERENCE DWG NUMBER REV. NO. SHEET NO.		THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SEAKEEPER INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF	FRACTIONAL ± 1/16" DECIMAL XXX = ±.01" ANGULAR X= X.XXX = ±.005" X.X = ± UNSPECIFIED THREADS ARE CLASS 2	SEAKEEPER	44425 Pe Suite 15	ecan Court 1	
WEIGHT-LBS: PROD APPR: DATE: 10846-SP 3 1 OF 1		MATERIAL:	SAC 24JUN13 ENG APPR: DATE: RSK 11MAR1	3 SEAKEEPER 9, B SYSTEM SERVICE 4 DWG NUMBER	REFERE	NCE	
	Δ	WEIGHT - LBS :		10846-SP	3	1 OF 1	